Crossfield PTO
2020-2021 Committee Chairs

PTO Email Address
Committee XX@Crossfieldpto.
Contact Name or Contact
g
Materials Challenge Committee OPEN MCC@ Mr. Mark Granieri
Counselor Support OPEN PBIS@ Thaisa York
Gardening Christy Henderson gardening@ Crossfield Office

staff

Outside Announcement Board

Paul Kashchy

outside_board@

Crossfield Office
staff

Health Room Jill DeVoe health_room@ Crossfield Office
staff
Front Lobby Display Case Kelly Trail front_lobby_displa | Operations
y@
Lost & Found OPEN lost_found@ Operations




Hospitality

Nicole White

hospitality@

Teacher and Staff
Support

Room Parent Liaison

Michelle Timberlake

room_parent@

Teacher and Staff
Support

Teacher Appreciation Week

Michelle Timberlake

taw@ Teacher and Staff
Support
Yearbook Kelly Fuerst yearbook@ Communications
Rocket Art Programs Robyn Bywater graceart@ Programs
Rocket Art Projects Katherine Boursassa graceart@ Programs
Emily Simon
Janet Kang
Becky Takacs
Jeanne Marie Burke Events
Kelly Trail
Book Fair book_fair@
ice_cream_social
Ice Cream Social Lauren Kushin @ Events
Events

Donuts for Dudes

OPEN

donuts_4_dads@




ksummer_playdat | Events

Kindergarten Playdate 2021 OPEN e@

Events
Skate Night OPEN skate_night@

Events

OPEN

Talent Show talent_show®

Events
Assemblies OPEN assemblies@

Events
Muffins for Misses OPEN muffins_4_mom@

Fundraising
Box Tops and Coke Rewards Mindy Scardamalia box_tops@

Fundraising
Free Money (Reward and Shoppers
Card, Amazon) OPEN free_money

Mindy Scardamalia o

Fundraising
Fall Fundraiser fall_fundraiser@

Fundraising

Spirit Wear

Lauren Kushin

apparel@




Fundraising

1%t Day School Supplies Sandy Bobba school_supplies@

Fundraising
Square One Art Pam Lierke square_one_art@

Fundraising
Spirit Nights OPEN spirit_night@




